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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Colliding Particles

Dave Young Quintet *

Chad McLoughlin

Santi de la Rubia Trio

Tony Koch and the Alt News Band*
Nicole Zuraitis

Five Alarm Funk*

Miles Donahue

Harold Little

Hour #2
Fredrik Kronkvist
Mike Downes*

Wolfgang Muthspiel
Reggie Young

Victor Wooten
Kamasi Washington
Brian Hudson

FORQ

Naughty Professor
Alex Sipiagin

*Indicates Canadian Content

Song Title

Gaudi'

Inner Urge

Rule of Four

Hendo's World

Who Want's Kool Aid
Sunny Side

Humans

The Bug

East of the River

Epic Take Down
Momentum

Superonny
Young Street

Liz & Opie

Humility

Playing With Gravity
Cowabunghole
Mirrors

Bergen Road

Album

Colliding Particles
One Way Up
Electron Flex
Broken Line
UberChill

Hive Mind

Sweat

The Bug
Akoben

On the Move
Root Structure

Rising Grace
Young Street

Trypnotyx

Harmony of Difference

Next Level
Thréq
Identity
Moments

Record Label
Unit Records
Modica Music
Self-Released
Underpool
Self-Released

Dot Time Records
Self-Released

Whaling City Sound

Unigek Sound Records

Connective Records
Addo Records

ECM Records
RGY Entertainment

Vix Records

Young Turks Recordings

Independent
Ground Up
Self-Released

Criss Cross Jazz

Year
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017

2016
2017

2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

Track Time
6:45
6:15
7:28
6:42
6:09
4:47
6:20
6:35
3:59

5:29
5:49
6:44
3:18
7:36
2:46
5:15
5:57
5:02
8:39



This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 58:03 in a format in 1 file
named

mijt_episode_94_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file
format and will not make sense if used
separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file
if programming a 1 hour show slot
configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours

mijt_episode_94 seg_1.mp3 (time 21:39)
mijt_episode_94_seg_2.mp3 (time 18:22)
mijt_episode_94_seg_3.mp3 (time 17:36)
mijt_episode_94_seg_4.mp3 (time 18:33)
mijt_episode_94 seg_5.mp3 (time 19:52)
mijt_episode_94_seg_6.mp3 (time 20:58)
Total Running Time: 1:57:00

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mijt_episode_94_2hour
Total Running Time: 1:57:00
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