MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #94 WEEK OF 11-13-2017 (2 pages)

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
Colliding Particles	Gaudi'	Colliding Particles	Unit Records	2017	6:45
Dave Young Quintet *	Inner Urge	One Way Up	Modica Music	2017	6:15
Chad McLoughlin	Rule of Four	Electron Flex	Self-Released	2017	7:28
Santi de la Rubia Trio	Hendo's World	Broken Line	Underpool	2017	6:42
Tony Koch and the Alt News Band*	Who Want's Kool Aid	UberChill	Self-Released	2017	6:09
Nicole Zuraitis	Sunny Side	Hive Mind	Dot Time Records	2017	4:47
Five Alarm Funk*	Humans	Sweat	Self-Released	2017	6:20
Miles Donahue	The Bug	The Bug	Whaling City Sound	2017	6:35
Harold Little	East of the River	Akoben	Uniqek Sound Records	2017	3:59

Hour #2

Fredrik Kronkvist	Epic Take Down	On the Move	Connective Records	2017	5:29
Mike Downes*	Momentum	Root Structure	Addo Records	2017	5:49
Wolfgang Muthspiel	Superonny	Rising Grace	ECM Records	2016	6:44
Reggie Young	Young Street	Young Street	RGY Entertainment	2017	3:18
Victor Wooten	Liz & Opie	Trypnotyx	Vix Records	2017	7:36
Kamasi Washington	Humility	Harmony of Difference	Young Turks Recordings	2017	2:46
Brian Hudson	Playing With Gravity	Next Level	Independent	2017	5:15
FORQ	Cowabunghole	Thrēq	Ground Up	2017	5:57
Naughty Professor	Mirrors	Identity	Self-Released	2017	5:02
Alex Sipiagin	Bergen Road	Moments	Criss Cross Jazz	2017	8:39

*Indicates Canadian Content

This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 58:03 in a format in 1 file named mjt_episode_94_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot

configuration.

separately.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours

mjt_episode_94_seg_1.mp3 (time 21:39) mjt_episode_94_seg_2.mp3 (time 18:22) mjt_episode_94_seg_3.mp3 (time 17:36) mjt_episode_94_seg_4.mp3 (time 18:33) mjt_episode_94_seg_5.mp3 (time 19:52) mjt_episode_94_seg_6.mp3 (time 20:58) **Total Running Time: 1:57:00**

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt_episode_94_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:57:00

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday